

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	050663	Version: 0					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Placed On File			
File created:	9/12/2005		In control:	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	10/18/2005			
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution authorizing an agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee Public Schools (MPS) regarding the Mayor's Tutoring Partnership Program.						
Sponsors:	ALD. HAMILTON						
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, EDUCATION, INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENTS, MILWAUKEE PUBLIC SCHOOLS						

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/12/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/14/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/19/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
10/4/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/4/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/4/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/4/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
10/10/2005	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
10/18/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0
050663					

Original

Original

The Chair

Resolution authorizing an agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee Public Schools (MPS) regarding the Mayor's Tutoring Partnership Program.

DOA RK 9/12/05